INTERNATIONAL MILK HAULERS ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION



To serve as the voice for a safe and professional dairy transportation industry through collaboration, education, advocacy, and focused initiatives.

IMHA's top priorities are promoting safety and education through various coordinated events throughout the year. IMHA staff and members collaborate to help plan fleet safety recognition events, leadership training, educational programs, scholarships, and benefits for local charitable organizations.

MEMBER SERVICES

- Annual Convention with trade show, educational seminars and outside activities
- Federal Representation via joint memberships with International Dairy Foods Association (IDFA), National Milk Producers Federation (NMPF), Dairy Practices Council (DPC), Ag & Food Transporters Conference (AFTC), National Conference on Interstate Milk Shipments (NCIMS)
- Monthly e-newsletter
- Webinars
- Educational scholarship
- Fleet Safety Contest
- Annual Leadership Summit

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

	Annual Dues (Renew every January)
MILK HAULING COMPANY (1-50 trucks)	\$350
MILK HAULING COMPANY (51-100 trucks)	\$450
MILK HAULING COMPANY (101+ trucks)	\$600
MILK HAULER COMPANY DRIVER	\$50 (driver of a Milk Hauling Company current member)
COOPERATIVE	\$750
ALLIED / PROCESSOR	\$750 (suppliers, processing plants, other services)
ASSOCIATIONS	\$1,500 (state associations)
Choose membership category above	
Company	_Contact
TitleMailing Address_	
Country:Website:	
Phone Email	
If using this form to mail payment, a US Bank check is required and made payable to:	
International Milk Haulers Assn, 3980 River Rd, Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965.	
Phone: 608.354.7110; Email: <u>cherie@milkhauler.org</u>	Join online at: www.milkhauler.org